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SL6003

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, К

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

 SL6003.401.01 led × 4 250 4000 >80

 SL6003.401.02 led × 8 480 4000 >80

 SL6003.411.01 led × 4 250 4000 >80

 SL6003.501.01 led × 4 250 4000 >80

 SL6003.501.02 led × 8 480 4000 >80

 SL6003.511.01 led × 4 250 4000 >80

SL6003.411.01

SL6003.511.01
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700
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0

SL6003.401.01

SL6003.501.01

SL6003.401.02

SL6003.501.02

черный

белый

SL1589
черный

никель

латунь

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, К

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

 SL1589.041.01 led × 6 250 4000 80

 SL1589.401.01 led × 10 300 4000 >80

 SL1589.411.01 led × 15 430 4000 >80

 SL1589.011.01 led × 6 468 4000 >80

 SL1589.101.01 led × 10 780 4000 >80

 SL1589.111.01 led × 15 1170 4000 >80

 SL1589.031.01 led × 6 468 4000 >80

 SL1589.301.01 led × 10 780 4000 >80

 SL1589.311.01 led × 15 1170 4000 >80

SL1589.041.01

SL1589.011.01 

SL1589.031.01

SL1589.401.01

SL1589.101.01 

SL1589.301.01

SL1589.411.01

SL1589.111.01 

SL1589.311.01
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40
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